
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CONVERGE	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $169.02
2025-10-02 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_EyHPd7n -$15.00 $154.02
2025-10-02 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_yXHVO72 -$15.00 $139.02
2025-10-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_GkHr582 $15.00 $154.02
2025-10-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_gnH9zrL $15.00 $169.02
2025-10-04 f**k	DHL	too	:pensive: txn_oyHKbax -$14.36 $154.66
2025-10-04 f**k	UPS txn_XGHQzyZ -$35.50 $119.16
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RK txn_brHveOE $5.85 $125.01
2025-10-04 Amazon	Pay txn_d7HaXlG -$32.61 $92.40
2025-10-06 Instant	Gaming txn_GkH4kA0 -$18.22 $74.18
2025-10-06 Ikea txn_zVHyrYg -$37.35 $36.83
2025-10-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_5wH4q68 $100.00 $136.83
2025-10-11 Grant	to	RK txn_a8HBXoN -$12.00 $124.83
2025-10-11 Grant	to	GalaxicDev txn_9KHyzeE -$12.00 $112.83
2025-10-11 Topup	of	grant	to	RK txn_V0HL9ka -$6.68 $106.15
2025-10-12 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_XGHQn0a -$0.01 $106.14
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dumbhog txn_oyHMW8Q $0.01 $106.15
2025-10-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_yXHE4aa $0.01 $106.16
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_brHZ6BM -$0.01 $106.15
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_8rHrdLA -$0.01 $106.14
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_rYHQO06 -$0.01 $106.13
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_K9HZzQA -$0.01 $106.12
2025-10-15 we	are	in	POVERTY txn_78Hnqbd -$0.01 $106.11

2025-10-16 Donation	from	Remo	Kaljuste txn_XGHQnx9 $6.68 $112.79
2025-10-16 X txn_0eHqmq6 -$10.73 $102.06
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RK txn_p5HWvm4 $1.24 $103.30

WITHDRAWN:	$209.51.	DEPOSITED:	$143.79. $103.30

YSWS	-	Converge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Converge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


